D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 24004 Spy

1 Q 24002 Jake

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22017 Fant a
22003 Siren
22001 Li nk
22012 Moss

3 Q 22010 Bei nn

1 Q 22006 Dugan

2 Q 20013 Ange
22020 Bob
22004 Jaxx
22013 W ngi t
22015 Summi t

4 Q 22011 Ellie
22001 Nova

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 20010 Kennedy

1 Q 20004 Cheet ah
20015 Allie
20025 G oovee

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16014 Ti f fany
16009 Mai si e
16008 M key

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Masters Standard
55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
B. Nye 38.31
J. Marcus 31.55
55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
P. Kinel-Pellit 40.03
J. Marcus 34. 98
K. Diedrich 43. 52
A. McCabe 52. 96
L. Medcraft 40. 56
S. M chaud 33.77
W Crawshaw 36. 66
M Wrant 43.78
K. Erskine 35. 88
K. W/ son 33.69
S. Bel son 43. 28
T. Pol son 40. 58
K. Quenneville 34.54
55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
L. Eldred 45. 70
K. W1 son 34. 34
D. McCorm ck No Ti ne
V. Duff No Ti nme
58 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 43.78
S. Crimns No Ti ne
L. Mendenhal | No Ti ne
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Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
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0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
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5.00
5.00
5.00
0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau No Ti e

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
10001 Zaya S. Wrant 47. 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0

Ryan Arnol d

S F

0 0
Ryan Arnol d

S F

0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16006 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 16002 Gar net P. Ml oglav-Rec 37.94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16001 Ritz J. Mason 46. 44 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 16016 Tar ga S. Bixler 46. 35 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 Q 16012 M so Happy C. Wntworth 49. 51 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16003 Jive L. Barrett No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14004 Besti e K. WI son Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14006 Si m S. Wrant 41. 65 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20024 M sha K. Diedrich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20016 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 20012 Qzzy W Ri chnond 32.09 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20012 Zim M Behrens 36. 45 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20003 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12004  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 41. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%






Saturday, April 30, 2022

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 08001 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz 45, 23 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

wWN -

O QO

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

24006
24004
24002

Yi kes!

Spy
Jake

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

22017
22008
22014
22012
22009
22018
22013
22010
22006
22005
20013
22020
22004
22003
22001
22015
22011
22016
22002

Fant a
Rue
Kel |y
Moss
Zachery
Pi | ot
W ngi t
Bei nn
Dugan
Nor' e
Ange
Bob
Jaxx
Siren
Li nk
Summi t
Ellie
August

Reny

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Nanme

20014
20010
20015
20025
20001

Bonzo
Kennedy
Alie

G oovee
Little Gem

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

J.
B
J.

Gaut hi er
Nye

Mar cus

16 seconds
Handl er

EZ2A0 ARz X>2>>MZT

Kimel-Pellit
MIler

Zi eske
McCabe
Cr awshaw
Pol son

W | son
Medcr af t
M chaud
Kubi chko
Cr awshaw
W r ant

Er ski ne
Mar cus

Di edrich
Bel son
Pol son
Scel zo
MIler

16 seconds
Handl er

C
L
D.
\Y
N

Rat ner

El dr ed
McCor mi ck
Duf f

Scel zo

Mast er s
Ti me

37.

W t hdr awn

37.

85

77

Mast er s
Ti me

No

38.
37.
48.
30.

38.
40.
35.
No

47.
34.
36.
40.

36.
37.
39.

Ti e
65
82
78
51
Ti e
Ti e
76
36
12
Ti e
87
59
11
57
Ti e
59
91
49

Mast er s
Ti me

43.
44.
37.
36.
40.

30
35
71
29
68
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Scor e
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49

Scor e

36
50
58
32
58
28
25
60
35
62
39
38
54
61
38
36
27
55
48

Scor e

31
34
61
57
39



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16014 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau
1 16008 M key L. Mendenhal |
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 10001 Zaya S. Wrant
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 82
39.21

Mast er s
Ti me

41. 63

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne

16 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 1 3
2 2 1

12 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 2 0

10 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 2 0

Ryan Arnol d

1Pt Ganble Score
4 32
5 32
Ryan Arnol d

1Pt Ganble Score
6 30
Ryan Arnol d

1Pt Ganble Score
4 21



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20016 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 37.97 2 2 1 6 33
Q 20022 Opi e J. Meyer 41. 53 0 2 2 5 25 46
3 Q 20012 Zim M Behrens 35. 05 2 2 2 6 25 61
1 Q 20012 Qzzy W Ri chnond 38.10 2 2 3 5 25 63
2 Q 20003 Brig J. Katzwi nkel 38.21 2 2 3 5 25 63
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 12003 Zesty S. Wrant 42.73 2 2 1 6 25 58
1 Q 16001 Ritz J. Mason 39. 14 2 2 1 7 25 59
16011 River (M) D. McCormi ck 39.70 2 2 2 6 36
16016 Tar ga S. Bixler 37.29 2 2 1 5 32
16012 M so Happy C. Wntworth 45. 54 1 2 0 6 23
Q 16002 Gar net P. MIoglav-Rec 42.77 1 2 2 4 25 52
16007 Joplin D. Kubi chko 45. 97 2 1 2 6 31
3 Q 16006 Rad L. Marcus 39.91 2 2 0 8 25 57
16003 Jive L. Barrett 51.70 1 2 0 7 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14006 Si m S. Wrant 47. 35 2 2 0 8 32
2 14003 Tach K. d enent 44.18 1 0 3 4 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12004 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 51. 60 2 1 2 8 33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 47.1%






Saturday, April 30, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08001 Zggy L. Hurwitz 43.58 2 1 2 7 25 57

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 207 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 24004 Spy

1 Q 24002 Jake

D stance: 207 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 22016 August
22017 Fant a

4 22012 Moss
22009 Zachery

3 22013 W ngi t
22010 Bei nn
22006 Dugan

1 Q 20013 Ange
22020 Bob
22004 Jaxx
22003 Siren
22001 Nova

D stance: 207 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 20001 Little Gem
20014 Bonzo
20011 Ni na

1 Q 20015 Alie
20025 G oovee

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16014 Ti f fany
16008 M key

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Grand Prix Qualifier

55 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Nye 47. 57
J. Marcus 36. 94

55 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Scel zo 41. 69
P. Kinel-Pellit No Tine
A. M Cabe 56. 24 1.24
A. Crawshaw No Ti ne
K. W/ son 37.39
L. Medcraft No Ti ne
S. M chaud No Ti ne
W Crawshaw 38. 42
M Wrant No Ti ne
K. Erskine No Ti ne
J. Marcus No Ti ne
K. Quenneville No Tinme

55 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Scel zo 41. 62
C. Ratner No Ti ne
A. Ransey No Ti e
D. McCorm ck 39.10
V. Duff No Ti ne

61 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Thi bodeau 39. 37
L. Mendenhal | No Ti ne
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Scor e

0. 00
Elim
31.24
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0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
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Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
08001 Squirrel M O Brien
1 Q 12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
10001 Zaya S. Wrant
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
20003 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
1 Q 20012 Zim M Behrens
3 20016 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
2 20012 Ozzy W Ri chnond
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
3 16011 River (M) D. McCorm ck
16001 Ritz J. Mason
1 Q 16016 Tar ga S. Bixler
16015 Ellie L. Prager
16012 M so Happy C. Wntworth

Everyone 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti nme TRl ts R S F E
52.70 0 0 0 1
46. 81 0 0 0 0
Everyone 10 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
No Tine 0 0 0 1
Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
No Tine 0 0 0 1
38. 19 0 0 0 0
38.81 0 1 0 0
35. 33 0 1 0 0
Everyone 16 inch (P) Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
38. 04 0 1 0 0
No Tine 0 0 0 1
54.59 0 0 0 0
No Tine 0 0 0 1
No Tine 0 0 0 1
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Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim



16006 Rad L. Marcus
2 16004 Fia L. Prager
16003 Jive L. Barrett
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14006 Sim S. Wrant
1 Q 14005 Ryder D. Horner
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12004 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%

No Ti ne
34. 96
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

14 inch (P)
TFI ts

No Ti ne
50. 46

Everyone
Ti me

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

43. 68
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0 1

0 0
Ryan Arnol d

F E

0 0
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Elim
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Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Combined PairsRd #1

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters (Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 44. 41
Q 22017 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit
3 Q 22003 Siren J. Marcus 50. 92
Q 24004 Spy B. Nye
22018 Pi | ot A. Pol son 49. 36
24006 Yi kes! J. Gauthier
22009 Zachery A. Crawshaw 50. 90
22012 Moss A. McCabe
2 Q 20022 Opi e J. Meyer 53. 60
Q 22008 Rue M Mller
4 Q 22001 Nova K. Quenneville 41.01
Q 22015 Summi t S. Bel son
10001 Zaya S. Wrant 61. 34
20015 Alie D. McCorm ck
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 74 seconds Masters M ni
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
16008 M key L. Mendenhal | 51. 36
16009 Mai si e S. Crimm ns
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Judge:

Judge:

Ryan Arnol d
R S
0 0
0 1
0 2
0 2
0 0
0 1
0 0
Ryan Arnol d
R S
0 1

F

F

0

Scor e

44. 41

55.92

79. 36

80. 90

53. 60

66. 01

81. 34

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 72 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 Q 20012 Zim M Behrens 39. 85 0 1 0 0 44, 85

Q 20009 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko

16006 Rad L. Marcus Absent

1 Q 20012 (Qzzy W Ri chnond 44. 09 0 0 0 0 44. 09
16012 *** Mso Happy and C. Wentworth ***

3 Q 16011 River (M) D. McCormi ck 42. 33 0 1 0 0 47. 33
Q 20016 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
16004 Fia L. Prager 52. 96 1 0 1 0 77.96
16015 Ellie L. Prager
Q 14003 Tach K. C enent 47. 81 0 2 0 0 57.81
Q 16003 Jive L. Barrett
4 Q 16016 Tar ga S. Bixler 51.50 0 1 0 0 56. 50

16012 *** Mso Happy and C. Wentworth ***

14006 Si m S. Wrant 57.50 0 1 1 0 82.50
16001 Ritz J. Mason
Q 14005 Ryder D. Horner 57. 80 0 0 0 0 57. 80
Q 16007 Joplin D. Kubi chko

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 71.4%

Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 77 seconds Veterans Open Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 Q 20012 Zim M Behrens 39. 85 0 1 0 0 44, 85

Q 20009 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 15



16006

1 Q 20012
16012
3 Q 16011
Q 20016
16004
16015
Q 140083
Q 16003
4 Q 16016
16012
14006
16001
Q 14005
Q 16007
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Rad L.

Ozzy W Ri chnond 44,

*** M so Happy

River (M) D.

Hal | i ah J.
Fi a L.
Ellie L.
Tach K.
Jive L.
Tar ga S.

*** M so Happy

Si m S.
Ritz J.
Ryder D.
Joplin D.

Mar cus Absent

and C. Wentworth

McCor m ck 42,

Gaut hi er

Pr ager 52.
Pr ager

d enent 47,
Barrett

Bi x| er 51.

and C. Wentworth

W r ant 57.
Mason

Hor ner 57.
Kubi chko

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 71.4%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Combined Pairs Rd #2

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters (Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 44. 61
Q 22017 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit
3 Q 22018 Pi | ot A. Pol son 51.51
Q 24006 Yi kes! J. Gauthier
22009 Zachery A. Crawshaw 51. 14
22012 Moss A. McCabe
22002 Reny M Mller No Ti e
22003 Siren J. Marcus
2 Q 10001 Zaya S. Wrant 49. 95
Q 20015 Alie D. McCorm ck
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 74 seconds Masters M ni
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16008 M key L. Mendenhal | 48. 49
Q 16009 Mai si e S. Crinmmns
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Judge:

Judge:

Ryan Arnol d
R S
0 0
0 1
0 2
0 0
0 0
Ryan Arnol d
R S
0 1

F

F

0

Scor e

44. 61

56. 51

81.14

Elim

49. 95

Scor e

53. 49



D stance: 198 yards SCT: 72 seconds Performance |11 Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20009 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 40. 10
Q 20012 Zim M Behrens
2 Q 16011 River (M) D. McCorm ck 44. 37
Q 20016 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
3 Q 16004 Fia L. Prager 45. 20
Q 16015 Ellie L. Prager
14003 Tach K. d enent 55. 48
16003 Jive L. Barrett
Q 16012 M so Happy C. Wntworth 55. 37
Q 16016 Tar ga S. Bixler
4 Q 14006 Si m S. Wrant 46. 90
Q 16001 Ritz J. Mason
Q 14005 Ryder D. Horner 53. 48
Q 16007 Joplin D. Kubi chko
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 85.7%
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 77 seconds Veterans (Open Judge
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20009 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 40. 10
Q 20012 Zim M Behrens

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2
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Judge: Ryan Arnold
R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 1 0
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 1 0 0
Ryan Arnol d

R S F E
0 0 0 0

Scor e

40.

49.

50.

80.

65.

56.

58.

10

37

20

48

37

90

48

Scor e

40.

10



OO0 OO0

OO0 OO OO

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16011
20016

16004
16015

14003
16003

16012
16016

14006
16001

14005
16007

Tot al Nunber

River (M)
Hal I'i ah
Fi a
Ellie

Tach
Jive

M so Happy
Tar ga

Si m

Ritz

Ryder
Joplin

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

McCor m ck
Gaut hi er

Pr ager
Pr ager

d enent
Barrett

Went wor t h
Bi x| er

W r ant
Mason

Hor ner
Kubi chko

14

12
85. 7%

44,

45.

55.

55.

46.

53.
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37

20

48

37

90

48

49.

50.

80.

65.

56.

58.

37

20

48

37

90

48



Saturday, April 30, 2022

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 24004  Spy B. Nye 43.12 1+6 1+6
2 Q 24006 Yi kes! J. Gauthier 42. 49 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
Q 22002 Reny M Mller 47. 65 1+6 1+6
22009 Zachery A. Crawshaw 39. 06 1+6 1+6
22018 Pi | ot A. Pol son 25. 48 1+6 1+6
4 Q 22017 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit No Tinme 1+5 1+6
3 S 22005 Nor' e D. Kubi chko 38.98 1+5 1+6
22004 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e 1+6 1+6
2 S 22010 Bei nn L. Medcraft 42. 11 1+6 1+6
22012 Moss A. McCabe 12. 88 1+3
22015 Summi t S. Bel son 12.16 1+6
22020 Bob M Wrant No Ti e
22003 Siren J. Marcus 7.11
1S 22011 Ellie T. Pol son 46. 64 1+7 146
Q 22008 Rue M Mller 46. 25 1+6 1+6
20013 Angel W Crawshaw 47.55 1+6
22013 W ngi t K. WI son 23. 87 1+0 1+6
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2 Q 20001 Little Gem N. Scel zo 55. 83 1+7 1+7
1S 20015 Allie D. McCormi ck 36.21 1+6 1+6
20025 Groovee V. Duff Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 10001 Zaya S. Wrant 61. 87 1+7 1+7
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1+6
1+6

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
143

1+7
1+6

RC3

1+7

RC4

1+6
1+7

RC4

1+6

1+6

1+6

1+0
1+7

RC4

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

14
27

RC5 RC6 C's

20

Scor e

55
49

Score

Scor e

38
48

Score

44



Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 Q 16008 M key L. Mendenhal |
3 Q 16009 Mai si e S. Crinmmns
1S 16014 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau

Masters 12 inch
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S 12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 62.5%

Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti me RC1 RC2
35.94 1+6 1+6
56. 69 1+6 1+7
34.52 1+6 1+6

Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti me RC1 RC2
50. 02 1+6 1+6
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RC3
1+6

1+7
1+6

1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1+6 9 37
14 37
1+6 9 37
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1+6 27 55



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 12004  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 33. 67 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+0 14
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20003 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel W t hdr awn
2 Q 20016 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 35. 00 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
1S 20012 Ozzy W Ri chnond 31. 29 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
3 Q 20022 Opi e J. Meyer 44. 55 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
20012 Zim M Behrens No Tinme 1+6 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 Q 16001 Ritz J. Mason 44,55 1+6 1+0 1+6 1+6 27
Q 16003 Jive L. Barrett 40. 45 1+7 1+7 1+0 20
Q 16016 Tar ga S. Bixler 51. 30 1+6 1+6 1+5 20
3 Q 16002 Gar net P. MI ogl av- Rec 55.92 1+6 1+7 1+7 146 14
1S 16011 River (M) D. McCormi ck 40. 84 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+6 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 80.0%
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Scor e

36

Score

48
48
48

Score

49
37
40
44
55



Saturday, April 30, 2022

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
16010 Spar k A. Ransey W t hdr awn
Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 08001 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz 44. 59 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20002 Mol |y L. Eldred 39. 90 0 2 2 4 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12008 Cheezit M Mol ongoski No Ti e 0 0 1 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08002 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel 40. 60 0 2 1 2 25 40

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Advanced Gamblers

Ganbl e:
Nane

16 seconds
Arnband Cal | Handl er

22001 Nova K. Quenneville

Ganbl e:
Nane

16 seconds
Arnband Cal | Handl er

20011 Ni na A. Ransey

Ganbl e:
Nane

17 seconds
Arnband Cal | Handl er

16007 Boul der W Gregoire

Ganbl e:
Nane

18 seconds

Arnband Cal | Handl er

08001 Squirrel M O Brien

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

coococoh

Advanced
Ti me

38. 84

Advanced
Ti me

43. 63

Advanced
Ti me

43. 02

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne
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22 inch
7Pt 5Pt
1 1
20 inch
7Pt 5Pt
0 0
16 i nch
7Pt 5Pt
0 1
12 i nch
7Pt 5Pt
0 2

Judge: Lisa Barrett

3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 4 25

Judge: Lisa Barrett

3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 2 5

Judge: Lisa Barrett

3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 5 22

Judge: Lisa Barrett

3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 2 18



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20005 Tab P. Pelletier 42. 06 0 3 3 4 25 53
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16015 Ellie L. Prager 38.41 0 2 1 3 25 41
2 16004 Fia L. Prager 44. 29 2 2 1 3 30
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14005 Ryder D. Horner 47.10 1 1 2 3 21

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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D stance: 152 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 22009 Zachery

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

A. Crawshaw 45. 01

Starters/ Novice

1 Q 16007 Boul der W Gregoire 39.40

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%
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22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Mel ani e Behr ens
F E Scor e

1 0 35. 00

Mel ani e Behr ens

F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance| Standard

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Melani e Behrens
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16015 Ellie L. Prager 40. 42 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16004 Fia L. Prager 33. 04 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12008 Cheezi t M Ml ongoski 126. 22 52.22 0 2 1 0 82.22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Advanced Standard

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22014 Kel |'y E. Zi eske 46. 64
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20014 Bonzo C. Ratner No Ti e
20011 Ni na A. Ransey W t hdr awn
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 75 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 08001 Squirrel M O Brien 52.91
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Ryan Arnol d
S F
2 0
Ryan Arnol d
S F
0 0
Ryan Arnol d
S F
0 1

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

20. 00



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancell Standard

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14005 Ryder D. Horner 57. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24005 Br ave D. Kubi chko

1Q

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20002 Mol |'y L. Eldred

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

24 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
29.76 1+4 1+7 1+3 27 44
20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
No Tinme 1+3 1+7 1+0 0 13
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 20005 Tab P. Pelletier No Tinme 1+0 0 1
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16005 Scri mmage K. d enent 25.75 1+3 1+4 1+7 2 19

2 16004 Fia L. Prager No Ti e 1+4 1+6 0 12
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 08002 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel No Tinme 1+4 1+7 142 0 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
3 22014 Kel |'y E. Zi eske 24. 94 1+7 1+0 0 9

2 22001 Nova K. Quenneville 38.76 1+3 1+2 1+6 9 23

1 Q 22001 Li nk K. Diedrich 37.05 1+4 146 1+7 1+2 27 50
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20014 Bonzo C. Ratner 28. 40 1+3 1+7 1+0 9 22
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 16007 Boul der W Gregoire 34. 39 1+7 1+7 1+3 27 47
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 08001 Squirrel M O Brien 36. 25 1+3 1+7 1+7 1+3 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16015 Ellie L.

Pr ager

Per f ormance ||
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 14005 Ryder D. Horner

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
33.35 1+7 1+7 1+3 27 47
14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
40. 57 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20002 Mol |y L. Eldred 34. 38
D stance: 136 yards SCT: 44 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08001 Squirrel M O Brien 20. 89
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00. 0%
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20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

TFl ts

12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

TFl ts



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20023 Enzo D. Chorney 21.92 0 0 1 0 20. 00
2 20005 Tab P. Pelletier 29.72 0 1 1 0 25. 00

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16005 Scri mmage K. d enent 30.53 0 0 1 1 Elim
1 16004 Fia L. Prager 22.78 0 1 1 0 25. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh
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D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24005 Brave

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 22014
22009
22001

Kel |'y
Zachery
Li nk

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20011 N na

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 16007 Boul der

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

154 yards SCT:

154 yards SCT:

154 yards SCT:

151 yards SCT:

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Advanced Jumpers

41 seconds
Handl er

D. Kubi chko

41 seconds
Handl er

E. Zi eske

A. Crawshaw
K. Diedrich

41 seconds
Handl er

A. Ransey

43 seconds
Handl er

W Gregoire

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 5
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: 1

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 2

0. 0%

Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts
28. 25
W t hdr awn
27.10

Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
28. 45

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
45. 30 2.30
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Ryan Arnol d
S F
0 0
Ryan Arnol d
S F
1 0
0 0
Ryan Arnol d
S F
1 0
Ryan Arnol d
S F
0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

2.30



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16015 Ellie L. Prager 39. 96
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 14005 Ryder D. Horner 34. 31
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

00. 0%
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16 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Ryan Arnol d

14 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Ryan Arnol d



